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(1) PWS 04-28-2014 04-25-2014  05-12-2014 05-08-2014  Denied 05-16-2014
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1 - PWS  (Denied) - 05-16-2014
Filed: 04-28-2014 @ 16:19:32
FOR:
BY   : Mr. Charles D. Case
          HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 28th of April 2014 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Supersedeas' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 16th of May 2014.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

 

RESPONSE TO PWS
Filed: 05-08-2014
BY   : Mr. Austen D. Gerken, Jr.
          
 

F i n a n c i a l    I n f o r m a t i o n
 

 
R e c e i p t s

Date Charged Charge Type Amount Chaged Amount Paid Document Pages Receipt # Date Paid

04-28-2014 Pre Docket Fees 10.00 10.00   R042038414 04-28-2014

 
E x h i b i t s

 
 

 
P a r t i e s 

 
Party Name Role

 

Duke Energy Carolinas, LLC Intervenor-Appellee

Cape Fear River Watch Petitioner-Appellant

Sierra Club Petitioner-Appellant

Waterkeeper Alliance Petitioner-Appellant

Western North Carolina Alliance Petitioner-Appellant

 
A t t o r n e y s

 
Attorney for  - 

Mr. James Cooney, III  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

jim.cooney@wbd-us.com

WOMBLE CARLYLE SANDRIDGE & RICE

301 S. College Street
Suite 3500
Charlotte, NC 28202
 

(704) 331-4900 

 

Attorney for  - 
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Mr. Charles D. Case  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

ccase@hunton.com

HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP

421 Fayetteville Street
Suite 1400
Raleigh, NC 27601
 

(919) 899-3045 

 

Attorney for  - 

Mr. Matthew F. Hanchey  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

mhanchey@hunton.com

P.O. Box 109
Raleigh, NC 27602
 

(919) 899-3000 

 

Attorney for  - 

Ms. Mary Louise Lucasse  [Primary Attorney]

Special Deputy Attorney General

mlucasse@ncdoj.gov

Ms. Kathryn Jones Cooper  [Primary Attorney]

Special Deputy Attorney General

kcooper@ncdoj.gov

Mr. Donald W. Laton  [Primary Attorney]

Assistant Attorney General

dlaton@ncdoj.gov

Ms. Anita LeVeaux  [Primary Attorney]

Special Deputy Attorney General

ALEVEAUX@ncdoj.gov

Ms. Jane Oliver  [Primary Attorney]

Assistant Attorney General

JOLIVER@ncdoj.gov

N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

P.O. Box 629
Raleigh, NC 27602
 

(919) 716-6600 

 

Attorney for  - 

Ms. Amelia Y. Burnette  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

aburnette@selcnc.org

SOUTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL LAW CENTER
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22 South Pack Square
Suite 700
Asheville, NC 28801
 

(828) 258-2023 

 

Attorney for  - 

Mr. Austen D. Gerken, Jr.  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

djgerken@selcnc.org

48 Patton Avenue, Suite 304
Asheville, NC 28801
 

(828) 258-2023 

 

Attorney for  - 

Mr. Frank S. Holleman, III  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

fholleman@selcnc.org

601 West Rosemary Street
Suite 220
Chapel Hill, NC 27516
 

(919) 967-1450 
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